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ROYALTIES OF AMERICA MARKETING LLC
SAAVEDRA, JOSE

SAINLAR, DOUG

SAINLAR, DOUGLAS

SAINLAR, DOUGLAS

SAINLAR, DOUGLAS JEROME

SANCHEZ, CARLOS JOVANI PORRAS
SCANDRETT, JOHN H

SCANDRETT, STELLA

SCHMIDT, JACQUELYN M TST

SCHMIDT, JACQUELYN M TST
SCHMUCKER, DENNIS BAIRD

SCHMUCKER, JAMES STEPHEN

SCHULTE, NICHOLAS RYAN

SCHWISOW, KENNETH & ASHIDA, DEBBIE L (JT)
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SCOTT, RICHARD RAY

SHEPPARD, LADONNA

SHORE, STEVEN J & DEVA D

SIERRA, STEPHENE &

SMITH SR, JOHNNY C ETAL

SMITH, BARBARA JEANNINE REV LIV TST & TSTEE
SMITH, BARBARA JEANNINE REV LIV TST & TSTEE
SMITH, BARBARA JEANNINE REV LIV TST & TSTEE
SMITH, OLLIE DENISE

SNOOK, DUANE J

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

SNOWBARGER FARMS INC

STAATS, RYAN & HAMPTON, KAMBER (JT)
STANTON COUNTY FLYERS (G8)
STEVENS, KATHLEEN M & JACKSON, CAROLYN E
STEVENS, KATHLEEN M & JACKSON, CAROLYN E
STEVENS, KATHLEEN M & JACKSON, CAROLYN E
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA KAY (JIT)
STEWART, DENNIS ETAL

STEWART, JASON REID

STUDE, ROSE MARIE TST TSTEE

SUPPES, JOANNE FARMER
SWARTZENDRUBER, DONNA J,

TERRE VERTE CO INC & CXC MINERALS LLC
FERRE VERTE CO INC & CXC MINERALS LLC

FOBIN, RICK D & JANET L (JT)
FORAL, ALVARO & LUZ ELENA (IT)
FOWNSEND, LENORA B
FMOWNSEND, LENORA B

TRAPP, BERYL

TUCKER, DANNY G & SANDRA R (UT)
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR, TUCKER, STEPHEN D & DEAN, DEETTA L (TC)
TUCKER, PAULL &

TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST

4710 N MONROE ST - Manter, XS 67862

322 N MAIN ST - Manter, KS 67862

404 N VAN BUREN ST - Manter, XS 67862

0 MAIN ST - Manter, KS 67862

402 N VAN BUREN ST - Manter, XS 67862
6453 N MANTER GRADE - Johnson, KS 67855

SE 03-27-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SE 03-27-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

1071 E GRANT AVE - Johnson, KS 67855
7908 ERD 12 - Johnson, KS 67855

503 S LAKE ST - Johnson, KS 67855

208 S STANTON ST - Johnson, KS 67855
0O MAIN ST - Johnson, KS 67855

307 W TRUDE AVE - Johnson, KS 67855
6356 ERD & - Johnson, KS 67855

NE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

NE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

SE 21-29-38 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

SE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

SE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

NW 22-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NW 22-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
205 W THIRD AVE - Manter, KS 67862
753 N AIRPORT RD G8 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

O MAIN ST - Manter, XS 67862

O MAIN ST - Manter, K5 67862

107 W FIRST AVE - Manter, KS 67862

NW 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

NW 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

SE 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

SE 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855
03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

SW 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

SW 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

SE 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

SE 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

NW 09-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855

NW 09-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855
LOT1&E2 NE 17-30-43 - Manter, KS 67862
LOTT&EZ2 NE 17-30-43 - Manter, XS 67862
LOT2&E2 SE 17-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855
LOT2&E2 SE 17-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855
402 N TAYLOR ST - MANTER, KS 67862
8451 S STATE LINE RD - Manter, KS 67862

308 N MONROE ST - Manter, KS 67862

801 E FIFTH AVE - Manter, KS 67862
209 N ELM ST - Johnson, KS 67855

203 N ELM ST - Johnson, KS 67855

307 N LONG ST - Johnson, KS 67855
205 S MAIN ST - Johnson, KS 67855

NE 32-28-471 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SW 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SW 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NE 24-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NE 24-27-47 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NE 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NE 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
NE 25-27-471 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SW 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SW 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
SW 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST & TUCKER, W WADE & BROWN-TUCKER, NE 23-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST & TUCKER, W WADE & BROWN-TUCKER, NE 23-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST & TUCKER, W WADE & BROWN-TUCKER, NE 23-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
TUCKER, PENNY REV LIV TST & W WADE TUCKER & TAMMY L BROWN-TI SE 14-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855
TUCKER, PENNY REV LIV TST & W WADE TUCKER & TAMMY L BROWN-TI SE 14-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
VAN HOOSER, EARL A

VARGAS, AMELIA

VEGA, ELEUTERIO M & ROSIE M (UT)
VICENTE, CRISOFORO & IRMA (UT)
VICENTE, CRISOFORO & IRMA (UT)
VILLAGOMEZ, MARCO A ORTEGA & ABURTO, SELENE DURAN (IT)
NALKER, ELEANOR; ETAL

NARNER, F VINTON EST

NW 31-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

NW 31-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855

307 S LAKE ST - Johnson, KS 67855

0 FOURTH AVE - Manter, XS 67862

2915 W HWY 160 - Johnson, KS 67855
407 N CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855
405 N CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855
203 S CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855
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20999
1622
1667
16417
1668
1640
1570
19633
19634
2611
2611
20921
20920
3257
3253
19187
19195
19369
20180
20194
20301
20386
20395
20396
20402
20422
20580
20634
20636
21382
21589
1031
19218
462
3205
19113
21222
21437
484
2712
1368
1368
1369
1369
1369
1542
1542
1672
2256
19675
19697
21442
1664
1663
1691
1903
1903
1904
1904
1929
1929
1930
1930
1931
1931
2265
2265
2279
2278
2280
2280
4004
2278
20538
1669
19911
19659
19899

19185
19202

3986
2796
21586
21616
21356
2799
19568
19569
19570
20108
20109
20110
1412
1052
21123
21465
21524
21622
1870
1870
1871
1871
1872
1872
3573
3573
3578
3578
3578
3580
3580
3580
307M
307
30M
3070
3070
19901
19905
724
724
490
1614
2085
1394
1395
2100
19055
19428
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17.76
515.54
29.32
46.82
32.54
106.42
1030.48
10.88
10.88
253.98
8.25
0.22
0.22
1424.08
3254.42
4.44
4.44
4.22
1.11
4.44
8.88
17.76
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.88
8.88
4.44
8.44
589.2
17.76
1604.34
994.28
17.76
17.76
17.76
767
43.84
1510.21
3.95
902.8
3.85
86.02
609.75
3.97
4230.68
336.56
6.66
6.66
6.66
38.7
29.32
345.46
221.34
7.98
198.48
8.68
213.36
7.88
140.76
7.88
142.76
8.04
156.08
8.04
124.54
5.56
98.58
5.57
174.44
3968.18
35.52
786.38
5.55
3.0
30.64
71.04
71.04
72.4
1062.47
17.76
17.32
444
2167.44
35.52
71.04
88.8
71.04
17.76
35.52
1146.26
3592.46
8.88
23.42
9.55
8.88
247.54
3.93
62.83
4,02
63.16
4.05
104.35
3.75
833.09
3.98
62.92
959.08
3.93
76.34
453.45
3.97
70.4
117.56
3.98
17.76
17.76
70.93
3.96
1092.92
77.38
597.88
1918.99
641.26
773.99
17.76
11.78

1.24
36.05
2.06
3.27
2.28
7.45
72.06
0.77
0.77
17.76
0.57
0.02
0.02
98.59
227.58
0.42
0.42
0.4
0.1
0.42
0.86
1.24
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.42
0.82
41.21
1.24
112.2
69.54
1.24
1.24
1.24
33.24
3.06
65.46
0.7
39.13
0.7
3.73
26.43
0.7
285.85
23.53
0.64
0.64
0.64
2.7
2.06
24.16
15.49
0.55
13.88
0.6
14.91
0.55
9.84
0.55
9.98
0.55
10.91
0.55
8.71
0.39
6.89
0.39
12.2
277.51
2.49
54.99
0.54
0.3
2.14

497
4.97

5.06
46.05
1.24
1.22
0.42
151.57
2.49
4.97
6.21
4.97
1.24
2.49
80.16
251.22
0.38
1.02
0.41
0.38
10.73
0.17
2.72
0.7
2.74
0.18
4.52
0.16
36.11
0.17
2.73
41.57
0.17
3.31
19.65
0.17
3.05
5.1
0.17
0.77
0.77
3.07
0.17
76.42
5.42
41.81
83.17
27.79
33.55
1.24
0.83

16

0
16
16
16

0
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

35
567.59
47.38
66.09
50.82
129.87
1118.54
27.65
27.65
287.74
8.82
16.24
16.24
1539.67
3488
20.86
20.86
20.62
17.21
20.86
25.74
35
25.74
25.74
25.74
25.74
25.74
25.74
25.74
20.86
25.26
646.41
35
1732.54
1079.82
35
35
35
816.24
62.9
1591.67
412
957.93
4.02
89.75
652.18
414
4542.53
376.09
23.3
23.3
23.3
57.4
47.38
385.62
252.83
8.53
228.36
9.28
24427
8.43
166.6
8.43
168.74
8.59
182.99
8.59
149.25
5.95
121.47
5.96
202.64
4261.69
54.01
857.37
22.09
19.41
48.78

92.01
92.01

93.46
1124.52
35
34.54
20.86
2335.01
54.01
92.01
111.01
92.01
35
54.01
1242.42
3859.68
25.26
40.44
25.96
25.26
274.27
4.1
81.55
419
81.9
4.23
124.87
3.9
885.2
415
65.65
1016.65
4.1
79.65
489.1
414
73.45
138.66
415
34.53
34.53
90
413
1185.34
98.8
655.69
2018.16
685.05
823.54
35
28.61
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