## Legal Publication Continued From Page 8 -

Legairut		icu i		age o			
ROYALTIES OF AMERICA MARKETING LLC SAAVEDRA, JOSE	410 N MONROE ST - Manter, KS 67862	2024 2024	20999 1622	17.76 515.54	1.24 36.05	16 16	35 567.59
SAINLAR, DOUG	322 N MAIN ST - Manter, KS 67862	2024	1667	29.32	2.06	16	47.38
SAINLAR, DOUGLAS SAINLAR, DOUGLAS	404 N VAN BUREN ST - Manter, KS 67862 0 MAIN ST - Manter, KS 67862	2024 2024	1641 1668	46.82 32.54	3.27 2.28	16 16	66.09 50.82
SAINLAR, DOUGLAS JEROME	402 N VAN BUREN ST - Manter, KS 67862	2024	1640	106.42	7.45	16	129.87
SANCHEZ, CARLOS JOVANI PORRAS SCANDRETT, JOHN H	6453 N MANTER GRADE - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1570 19633	1030.48 10.88	72.06 0.77	16 16	1118.54 27.65
SCANDRETT, STELLA SCHMIDT, JACQUELYN M TST	SE 03-27-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024 2024	19634 2611	10.88 253.98	0.77 17.76	16 16	27.65 287.74
SCHMIDT, JACQUELYN M TST	SE 03-27-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	2611	8.25	0.57	0	8.82
SCHMUCKER, DENNIS BAIRD SCHMUCKER, JAMES STEPHEN		2024 2024	20921 20920	0.22	0.02	16 16	16.24 16.24
SCHULTE, NICHOLAS RYAN	101 E GRANT AVE - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	3257	1424.08	99.59	16	1539.67
SCHWISOW, KENNETH & ASHIDA, DEBBIE L (JT) SCOTT, RICHARD RAY	7909 E RD 12 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	3253 19187	3254.42 4.44	227.58 0.42	16 16	3498 20.86
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024	19195	4.44	0.42	16	20.86
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024 2024	19369 20190	4.22 1.11	0.4	16 16	20.62 17.21
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024 2024	20194 20301	4.44 8.88	0.42 0.86	16 16	20.86 25.74
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024	20386	17.76	1.24	16	35
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024 2024	20395 20396	8.88 8.88	0.86	16 16	25.74 25.74
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024	20402	8.88	0.86	16	25.74
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024 2024	20422 20580	8.88 8.88	0.86	16 16	25.74 25.74
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024	20634	8.88	0.86	16	25.74
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024 2024	20636 21382	8.88 4.44	0.86	16 16	25.74 20.86
SCOTT, RICHARD RAY		2024	21589	8.44	0.82	16	25.26
SHEPPARD, LADONNA SHORE, STEVEN J & DEVA D	503 S LAKE ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1031 19218	589.2 17.76	41.21 1.24	16 16	646.41 35
SIERRA, STEPHEN E &	208 S STANTON ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	462	1604.34	112.2	16	1732.54
SMITH SR, JOHNNY C ETAL SMITH, BARBARA JEANNINE REV LIV TST & TSTEE	0 MAIN ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	3205 19113	994.28 17.76	69.54 1.24	16 16	1079.82
SMITH, BARBARA JEANNINE REV LIV TST & TSTEE		2024	21222	17.76	1.24	16	35
SMITH, BARBARA JEANNINE REV LIV TST & TSTEE SMITH, OLLIE DENISE	307 W TRUDE AVE - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	21437 484	17.76 767	1.24 33.24	16 16	35 816.24
SNOOK, DUANE J	6356 E RD 6 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	2712	43.84	3.06	16	62.9
SNOWBARGER FARMS INC SNOWBARGER FARMS INC	NE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 NE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024 2024	1368 1368	1510.21 3.95	65.46 0.17	16 0	1591.67 4.12
SNOWBARGER FARMS INC	SE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	1369	902.8	39.13	16	957.93
SNOWBARGER FARMS INC SNOWBARGER FARMS INC	SE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 SE 21-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024 2024	1369 1369	3.85 86.02	0.17 3.73	0	4.02 89.75
SNOWBARGER FARMS INC	NW 22-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	1542	609.75	26.43	16	652.18
SNOWBARGER FARMS INC STAATS, RYAN & HAMPTON, KAMBER (JT)	NW 22-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 205 W THIRD AVE - Manter, KS 67862	2024 2024	1542 1672	3.97 4230.68	0.17 295.85	16	4.14 4542.53
STANTON COUNTY FLYERS (G8)	753 N AIRPORT RD G8 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	2256	336.56	23.53	16	376.09
STEVENS, KATHLEEN M & JACKSON, CAROLYN E STEVENS, KATHLEEN M & JACKSON, CAROLYN E		2024 2024	19675 19697	6.66	0.64	16 16	23.3 23.3
STEVENS, KATHLEEN M & JACKSON, CAROLYN E		2024	21442	6.66	0.64	16	23.3
	0 MAIN ST - Manter, KS 67862 0 MAIN ST - Manter, KS 67862	2024 2024	1664 1663	38.7 29.32	2.7	16 16	57.4 47.38
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	107 W FIRST AVE - Manter, KS 67862	2024	1691	345.46	24.16	16	385.62
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT) STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	NW 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855 NW 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1903 1903	221.34 7.98	15.49 0.55	16	252.83 8.53
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	SE 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	1904	198.48	13.88	16	228.36
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT) STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	SE 34-29-43 - Johnson, KS 67855 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1904 1929	8.68 213.36	0.6 14.91	16	9.28 244.27
	03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	1929	7.88	0.55	0	8.43
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT) STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	SW 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855 SW 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1930 1930	140.76 7.88	9.84 0.55	16	166.6 8.43
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	SE 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	1931	142.76	9.98	16	168.74
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT) STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	SE 03-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855 NW 09-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1931 2265	8.04 156.08	0.55 10.91	16	8.59 182.99
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	NW 09-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	2265	8.04	0.55	0	8.59
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	LOT1&E2 NE 17-30-43 - Manter, KS 67862 LOT1&E2 NE 17-30-43 - Manter, KS 67862	2024 2024	2279 2279	124.54 5.56	8.71 0.39	16	149.25 5.95
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	LOT2&E2 SE 17-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	2280	98.58	6.89	16	121.47
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT) STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA K (JT)	LOT2&E2 SE 17-30-43 - Johnson, KS 67855 402 N TAYLOR ST - MANTER, KS 67862	2024 2024	2280 4004	5.57 174.44	0.39 12.2	16	5.96 202.64
STEWART, DENNIS D & DONNA KAY (JT)	8451 S STATE LINE RD - Manter, KS 67862	2024	2278	3968.18	277.51	16	4261.69
STEWART, DENNIS ETAL STEWART, JASON REID	308 N MONROE ST - Manter, KS 67862	2024 2024	20538 1669	35.52 786.38	2.49 54.99	16 16	54.01 857.37
STUDE, ROSE MARIE TST TSTEE	,	2024	19911	5.55	0.54	16	22.09
SUPPES, JOANNE FARMER SWARTZENDRUBER, DONNA J,		2024 2024	19659 19899	3.11	0.3 2.14	16 16	19.41 48.78
TERRE VERTE CO INC & CXC MINERALS LLC TERRE VERTE CO INC & CXC MINERALS LLC		2024 2024	19185 19202	71.04 71.04	4.97 4.97	16 16	92.01 92.01
FOBIN, RICK D & JANET L (JT)	801 E FIFTH AVE - Manter, KS 67862	2024	3986	72.4	5.06	16	93.46
FORAL, ALVARO & LUZ ELENA (JT) FOWNSEND, LENORA B	209 N ELM ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	2796 21586	1062.47 17.76	46.05 1.24	16 16	1124.53
TOWNSEND, LENORA B		2024	21616	17.32	1.22	16	34.5
FRAPP, BERYL FUCKER, DANNY G & SANDRA R (JT)	203 N ELM ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	21356 2799	4.44 2167.44	0.42 151.57	16 16	20.8 2335.0
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL	EOS IV EELI OT SOMBON, NO OTOSS	2024	19568	35.52	2.49	16	54.0
FUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL FUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL		2024	19569 19570	71.04 88.8	4.97 6.21	16 16	92.0
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL		2024	20108	71.04	4.97	16	92.0
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL TUCKER, KENNETH R JR ETAL		2024 2024	20109 20110	17.76 35.52	1.24 2.49	16 16	3 54.0
TUCKER, KENNETH R JR, TUCKER, STEPHEN D & DEAN, DEETTA L (TC)		2024	1412	1146.26	80.16	16	1242.4
TUCKER, PAUL L & TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	205 S MAIN ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1052 21123	3592.46 8.88	251.22 0.38	16 16	3859.6 25.2
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST		2024	21465	23.42	1.02	16	40.4
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST		2024 2024	21524 21622	9.55 8.88	0.41 0.38	16 16	25.9 25.2
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	NE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	1870	247.54	10.73	16	274.2
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	NE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 SW 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024 2024	1870 1871	3.93 62.83	0.17 2.72	16	4. 81.5
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	SW 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	1871	4.02	0.17	0	4.1
FUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST FUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	SE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 SE 32-28-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	1872 1872	63.16 4.05	0.18	16	81. 4.2
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	NE 24-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	3573	104.35	4.52	16	124.8
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	NE 24-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 NE 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	3573 3578	3.75 833.09	0.16 36.11	16	3.9 885.
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	NE 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	3578	3.98	0.17	0	4.1
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	NE 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 SW 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024 2024	3578 3580	62.92 959.08	2.73 41.57	16	65.6 1016.6
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST	SW 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	3580	3.93	0.17	0	4.
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST & TUCKER, W WADE & BROWN-TUCKER,	SW 25-27-41 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 NE 23-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024 2024	3580 3071	76.34 453.45	3.31 19.65	16	79.6 489.
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST & TUCKER, W WADE & BROWN-TUCKER,	NE 23-28-40 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	3071	3.97	0.17	0	4.1
TUCKER, PENNY L REV LIV TST & TUCKER, W WADE & BROWN-TUCKER, FUCKER, PENNY REV LIV TST & W WADE TUCKER & TAMMY L BROWN-TI		2024 2024	3071 3070	70.4 117.56	3.05 5.1	0 16	73.4 138.6
FUCKER, PENNY REV LIV TST & W WADE TUCKER & TAMMY L BROWN-T		2024	3070	3.98	0.17	0	4.1
JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH		2024 2024	19901 19905	17.76 17.76	0.77	16 16	34.5 34.5
JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH	NW 31-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855	2024	724	70.93	3.07	16	9
JNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH VAN HOOSER, EARL A	NW 31-29-39 - JOHNSON, KS 67855 307 S LAKE ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	724 490	3.96 1092.92	0.17 76.42	16	4.1 1185.3
	0 FOURTH AVE - Manter, KS 67862	2024	1614	77.38	5.42	16	98.
VARGAS, AMELIA			2005	597.88	41.81	16	655.69
VEGA, ELEUTERIO M & ROSIE M (JT)	2915 W HWY 160 - Johnson, KS 67855 407 N CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	2095 1394				
VEGA, ELEUTERIO M & ROSIE M (JT) VICENTE, CRISOFORO & IRMA (JT) VICENTE, CRISOFORO & IRMA (JT)	407 N CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855 405 N CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024 2024	1394 1395	1918.99 641.26	83.17 27.79	16 16	2018.16 685.05
VEGA, ELEUTERIO M & ROSIE M (JT) VICENTE, CRISOFORO & IRMA (JT)	407 N CHESTNUT ST - Johnson, KS 67855	2024	1394	1918.99	83.17	16	2018.16